

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H040000378883)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	· ·	T C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	40	
Division of Co Fax Numbor	rporations : (050)205-0361		FEB	
From:			20	_
Account Name	: INCORPORATETIME.COM,	INC. mg	,	Π
Account Number				
Phone	: (631)224-9004	te t	- <u>-</u>	
Fax Number	: (631)589-2848		1	
		2-2 FT 3-7	1 20	

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

TLMB Courier Services Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing,

Public Access Help.

ちょう

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2/20/2004

	ess dio	,	PAGE (32
H04000037888	3			
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION		•		
THE UNDERSIGNED INCORPORATION CORPORATION UNDER THE FLORIDA THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF INCO	BUSINESS CORPORATION J		0975	
ARTICLE INAME		• •		
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION) N SHALL BE:	1		
1	Courier Services Inc.	i		
ARTICLE II -PRINCIPAL OFFICE		<i>.</i>		
The principal place of business & mai	ling address of this corporati	on shall be		
	71 NW 12TH Place auderdale, FL 33311			
ARTICLE IIL -SHARES	•			
The number of shares of stock that th time is:	is corporation is authorized t	o have at any one	÷	
	tares at \$.01 par value			
ARTICLE IV -INITIAL OFFICERS/DI	RECTORS:			
President: Truvonda Harrison 3271 NW 12Th Place,	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	I		
		AL.	원 25	
			FEB 20 RETARY	
		•	\bigcirc	Ē
	,		NIS -	đ
			1 20	
		٠	ļ	
H0400037	18805	2		
	,			

, 18/2004	14:35	9544674428	ESS D10	PAGE 03
	HOUL	1000378	883	
Di	rector:	Truvonda Harriso 3271 NW 12Th Pla	n. ce, Fort Lauderdaie, FL 33311	04 FEV 2 SECRETIVIN
Dir	rector:	Lorenzo Taylor 3271 NW 12Th Pla	ce, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	ED TCC SIATE
Af		INITIAL REGISTER	RED AGENT AND STREET ADDR	ESS:
Th	ie name gi	nd Florids street addr	ress of the initial registered agent a	ne: ,
		3	Truvonda Harrison 271 NW 12TH Place Lauderdale, FL 33311	
AF		-INCORPORATOR:		
Th	iệ hàme ar	nd address of the Inci	orporator to these Articles of Incorp	poration are;
k	wa	35-37 C ▲ Isii	Kerry Walsh rporateTime.com, Inc. arleton Avenue, Suite 200 p Terrace, NY 11752	20/04
ĸ	erry Walsi	h, Incorporator	Date	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
eta ap I fi co my	ated corpor pointment inther agree mplate per position a	ration as the place de as registered agent a se to comply with the	ient and to accept service of processionated in this certificate I hereby and agree to act in this capacity. provisions of all statutes relating to as, and I am familiar with and accept Agent Date	accept the the proper and

د

•

. '. . H010000378883